

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3255/2025

Sajjad Husain S/o Late Yusuf
-----Appellant

Versus

Inayat Husain S/o Late Yusuf
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. P.L. Sharma
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Brij Bhushan Ojha

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

26/09/2025

Call for record.

Requisition of record be given '*dasti*' to the counsel for the appellant.

List the matter after eight weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J