

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3255/2025

Sajjad Husain S/o Late Yusuf
-----Appellant

Versus

Inayat Husain S/o Late Yusuf
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. PL Sharma
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

27/04/2026

List this matter for admission on 12.5.2026.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J